MADURO
Food

Tapas Assorted 4 kinds of Tapas box 2,860
AN 4 BEOBDENHE
@ Fruit tomato and mozzarella Grilled tuna, avocado
=Y EEYYILIF-A BT UL 7Y thh FORN LyIyy

Marinated shrimp, salsa roja Pork rillettes

SBEDOVWR Y - 00 i =I)Iyh

Assorted 6 kinds of Tapas box 4,290
AN 6 FBEDRDENHE

() Fruit tomato and mozzarella Grilled tuna, avocado
I=YNbERYYILIF-X EBDY I 7Y a0k FORN LyIVT
Marinated shrimp, salsa roja Pork rillettes
BEDVE HIY - 00 i =PYIyh

() Olives and dried tomato Fried chicken lolly-pops
1-7" &N HANPOVE QUK v 79 N FEY

Premium Oscietra caviar, traditional condiments 22,000
Snacks Ik 3907 M7 499370 U7 44Ub
Proscuitto, melon, olives 3,960
77 0Y2-b A0y -7
) Cheese box 4,400
F-A N vIA
Sandwiches Deep fried beef "katsuretsu" sandwich 3,630
E -7 DLy U 917
Dishes Fish & chips 2,420
J19Y1 & Fy7° A
W) Truffle French fries 2,750
M7 2bF771
Small Bites ) Dried fruit 1,100
N I10-Y
) Mixed nuts original roast 1,100
yPAFyY VY T 0-Ak
Desserts W) Skyberry Box 8,800
AAN Y= 1 yIR
) Selected fruit box 4,950
WIT19h =Y K vIR
Chocolate box 3,300
F3Iu-b K yHA
Créme br(lée 1,650
U=h 7" Yab

DN Y AT

To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.
BMICPUILF—DHDHBERkR. BRBFHIRDBD O DOREBRIE. TEXDRICHEDSICHB UTITIZEN,
Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.
FERRUAMRSICY —EZRE U TIS%ZIEZNC LET, )
Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management systeu‘,@ |§‘
BREEVRIAY YT LAOBERB THSIS022000:2018ZES L TRV T, e



MADURO

Cigar
Republica de Cuba

TRINIDAD Reyes
by 1A

Coloniales
J0Z7UA
Vigia

t ey

HOYO DE Epicure Especial
MONTERREY It"$17 I\ Jvlb

Epicure No.3
It %17 No.3

RAMON ALLONES Specially Selected
JUSAUER AN

BOLIVER Belicosos Finos
N YR 71JA
H.UPMAN Magnum 54
Y7 Th54

QUAID'ORSAY  No.54
hN it No.54

Republica Dominicana Limited Edition

DAVIDOFF Davidoff Nicaragua 10th Anniversary
Nicaragua \ ‘ Limited Edition 2023
B9 48 7 2h77° 7 10th 72NV -%Y- Y379k I7 193V 2023

Republica Dominicana

DAVIDOFF D\avidoff G(and Cru Robusto
73991 07" Ab

Davidoff Signature 2000 Tubos
Y7 %Fv- 2000 Fait A

Winston Churchill Late Hour Robusto
DAIANIFo-F VA9~ 07 Ak

Winston Churchill Late Hour Churchill
DAIANIFo=FI UA N9~ Fo-Flb

Cigarillos

Republica Dominicana

DAVIDOFF Club Cigarillos
37" yn o

5,610

8,140

8,250

6,600

8,470

5,060

6,050

6,270

6,160

11,500

5,000

3,900

6,600

7,300

2,900

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

TSVE NPy BRRIE. BEBHEDRIY « ZECRBBZREUHNERLZITDELD.
BREZEVRIAY FYRFTAOBERRIS THB1S022000:2018ZHS L TRV FT,

@



