

MADURO

Food

Tapas

	<i>Assorted Tapas box "Vincenzo"</i> 外 ^o ス4種類 ^o の盛り合わせ	3,080
⑤	Fruit tomato and mozzarella フル ^o トマトとモツァレラ ^o チーズ	Grilled tuna, avocado, Japanese dressing 鮭 ^o のグリルア ^o ボカド ^o 和風ド ^o レッシング ^o
	Marinated shrimp, salsa roja 海老 ^o のマリネ サルサ ^o ・ロハ	Pork rillettes ホ ^o ーグリエツト

	<i>Assorted Tapas box "Maduro"</i> 外 ^o ス4種類 ^o の盛り合わせ	3,080
	Home smoked salmon ホ ^o ムスモークサーモン	Mushrooms and bacon arancini, truffle mayonnaise キノコとハ ^o ーコンのアランチ ^o ニトリュフマヨネーズ
⑤	Olives and dried tomato オリブ ^o とド ^o ライトマトのマリネ	Fried chicken lolly-pops, Chipotle sour cream フリド ^o チキン チホ ^o ートレイサウ ^o ークリーム

Snacks

	Oscietra caviar, traditional condiments オシエトラ ^o キャビ ^o ア ^o トラデ ^o イツヨナル ^o コンデ ^o イメント	22,000
⑤	Cheese assortment チーズ ^o 盛り合わせ	4,400
	Deep fried pork "katsuretsu" sandwich ホ ^o ークカツレツ サンド ^o ウィッチ	3,630
	Toasted ham and cheese sandwich ハムとチーズ ^o のホットサンド ^o イッチ	3,630
	Charcuterie platter, grissini, pickles シャルキュトリ ^o 盛り合わせ グ ^o リッシーニ ^o ヒ ^o クルス	3,630
⑤	Truffle French fries トリュフ フレンチフライ	2,750

Small Bites

⑤	Dried fruit ド ^o ライフルーツ	1,320
⑤	Mixed nuts, original roast ミックスナッツ オリジ ^o ナル ^o ロースト	1,100

Desserts

⑤	Skyberry plate スカイバ ^o リー プ ^o レート	8,800
⑤	Seasonal fruit plate 季節 ^o のフルーツ	4,950
	Chocolate selection "Fiorentina" チョコレート セレクシヨソ ^o "フィオリソティーナ"	3,300
	Crème brûlée クレム ブ ^o リュレ	1,650
	Ice cream 2 scoops アイスクリム ツヤ ^o ーハ ^o ツト	1,320
	Strawberry shortcake "Fiorentina" ストロバ ^o リーショ ^o ートケーキ ^o "フィオリソティーナ"	1,320

⑤ ハ^oジ^oリアソ

To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions.

食材にアレルギーのあるお客様、食事制限がおりのお客様は、ご注文の際に係の者にお申し付けください。

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

上記税込価格にサービス料として15%を頂戴いたします。

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system

食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております。



MADURO

Cigar

República de Cuba

TRINIDAD	Media Luna メディアルナ	7,700
	Coloniales コロニアス	8,140
	Vigia ビギア	8,250
HOYO DE MONTERREY	Epicure No.2 エピキュア No.2	5,720
	Epicure No.3 エピキュア No.3	8,470
RAMÓN ALLONES	Specially Selected スペシャルセレクト	5,060
PARTAGAS	SERIE D No.4 セリー D No.4	5,170
QUAI D'ORSAY	No.54 ケトルセ No.54	6,160

República Dominicana Limited Edition

DAVIDOFF Nicaragua	Davidoff Nicaragua 10th Anniversary Limited Edition 2023 ダヴィドフ ニカラグア 10th アニバーサリー リミテッド エディション 2023	11,500
-------------------------------	---	--------

República Dominicana

DAVIDOFF	Davidoff Grand Cru Robusto グランドクルー ロブスト	5,000
	Davidoff Signature 2000 Tubos シグネチャー 2000 チュボス	3,900
	Winston Churchill Late Hour Robusto ウィンストンチャーチル レイトアワー ロブスト	6,600
	Winston Churchill Late Hour Churchill ウィンストンチャーチル レイトアワー チャーチル	7,300

Cigarillos

República Dominicana

DAVIDOFF	Club Cigarillos クラブ シガリロ	2,900
-----------------	-----------------------------	-------

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

グランド ハイアット 東京は、お客様が安心・安全にお食事をお楽しみいただけるよう、
食品安全マネジメントシステムの国際規格であるISO22000:2018を取得しております。

